Carnivora - 202 - 2750 Faithfull Ave Phone: 1.888.665.0856 - Email: info@carnivora.ca
Saskatoon SK S7K 6M6

Beef Offal 25 Ib Bulk

Price: $0.00 CAD

Short Description

Prairie Fed Beef Offal

25 |b Bulk

25 |b Case (50 - 1/2 Ib patties/case - loose in carton)

Description

Carnivora Prairie-fed beef offal is a nutrient dense source of protein, vitamins,
minerals, and fatty acids that can be used to augment a normal, healthy dog or
cat’s diet several times per week for additional variety. It's valuable food for
performance dogs, growing pups and kittens, pregnant and lactating females, or
during convalescence. It also helps alleviate constipation. Beef Offal can be fed
as a separate meal or mixed with vegetables ‘n’ fruit or green tripe to make a
highly palatable, nutritious meal.



Nutrition Facts
e
Beef Offal

Percentage (%) as Received

Phosphorus
Potassium
Calcium
Magnesium

Sulfur

Copper mg/kg
Iron mg/kg
Manganese mg/kg
Zinc mg/kg

Total Digestible Nutrients (%) 18.71
Gross Energy (kcal/kg) 1,918.65
Calories/80z (227g) patty = 436.49

71.55%
1.57%
10.45%
0.17%
16.42%
0.08%
0.12%
0.13%
0.02%
0.01%
0.16%
23.16
70.93
1.52
41.49




Carnivora Beef Diet Nutrition Facts

Specifications
SKU:BB3001

Product Dimensions
Width : 10.5 in
Height : 8 in

Length : 16.25in
Weight : 25.00 Ib
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