Beef Offal 25 lb Bulk

Price: \$0.00 CAD



Short Description
Prairie Fed Beef Offal
25 lb Bulk
25 lb Case (50 - 1/2 lb patties/case - loose in carton)

Description

Carnivora Prairie-fed beef offal is a nutrient dense source of protein, vitamins, minerals, and fatty acids that can be used to augment a normal, healthy dog or cat's diet several times per week for additional variety. It's valuable food for performance dogs, growing pups and kittens, pregnant and lactating females, or during convalescence. It also helps alleviate constipation. Beef Offal can be fed as a separate meal or mixed with vegetables 'n' fruit or green tripe to make a highly palatable, nutritious meal.

Nutrition Facts

Beef Offal

Percentage (%) as Received	
Moisture	71.55%
Ash	1.57%
Fat	10.45%
Fiber	0.17%
Protein	16.42%
Sodium	0.08%
Phosphorus	0.12%
Potassium	0.13%
Calcium	0.02%
Magnesium	0.01%
Sulfur	0.16%
Copper mg/kg	23.16
Iron mg/kg	70.93
Manganese mg/kg	1.52
Zinc mg/kg	41.49

Total Digestible Nutrients (%) 18.71 Gross Energy (kcal/kg) 1,918.65 Calories/8oz (227g) patty = 436.49

Carnivora Beef Diet Nutrition Facts

Specifications

SKU:BB3001

Product Dimensions

Width: 10.5 in Height: 8 in

Length: 16.25 in Weight: 25.00 lb

Product Gallery

